
SZTAFETY PONADGIMNAZJALNE

Nazwa zespołu/Skład Rok Start Czas Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
Zespół Szkół im.Wyżykowskiego Głogów 00:25:01
ZesFRANKOWSKI KACPER 00:00:00 00:04:21 00:04:21 00:25:01
ZesFILA KACPER 1998 00:04:21 00:07:18 00:02:57 00:25:01
ZesWOJNOWSKI GRZEGORZ 1999 00:07:18 00:10:08 00:02:50 00:25:01
ZesKUCIAŃSKI TOMASZ 1997 00:10:08 00:13:08 00:03:00 00:25:01
ZesSZYMCZAK GRZEGORZ 1999 00:13:08 00:16:26 00:03:18 00:25:01
ZesWANTUCH MICHAŁ 1999 00:16:26 00:19:21 00:02:55 00:25:01
ZesMACHATA DAMIAN 1998 00:19:21 00:22:06 00:02:45 00:25:01
ZesSZULCZYŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 1998 00:22:06 00:25:01 00:02:55 00:25:01
Technikum nr 6 "Przyrodnicza" 00:28:20
TecOKOŃ PATRYK 1999 00:00:00 00:03:33 00:03:33 00:28:20
TecPAWLISZAK JAKUB 1999 00:03:33 00:06:58 00:03:25 00:28:20
TecNOWICKI PATRYK 2000 00:06:58 00:10:12 00:03:14 00:28:20
TecŁĘGOWSKI MACIEJ 1999 00:10:12 00:13:44 00:03:32 00:28:20
TecZYGIEL KRYSTIAN 2003 00:13:44 00:17:10 00:03:26 00:28:20
TecKACZMAREK JAKUB 1999 00:17:10 00:20:26 00:03:16 00:28:20
TecSIKORA PATRYK 2003 00:20:26 00:24:12 00:03:46 00:28:20
TecTRYKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 2003 00:24:12 00:28:20 00:04:08 00:28:20
II LO 00:33:10
II L STEFANÓW JULIA 00:00:00 00:04:48 00:04:48 00:33:10
II L CHOMIK ALEKSANDRA 1997 00:04:48 00:08:37 00:03:49 00:33:10
II L FARTUCH PAULINA 1999 00:08:37 00:12:54 00:04:17 00:33:10
II L GŁAZ KAROLINA 1998 00:12:54 00:16:23 00:03:29 00:33:10
II L BURAS MAJA 1998 00:16:23 00:20:57 00:04:34 00:33:10
II L TOMCZAK KAROLINA 1999 00:20:57 00:25:17 00:04:20 00:33:10
II L KARPIERZ IGA 1999 00:25:17 00:29:11 00:03:54 00:33:10
II L MOTYLEWSKA PAULINA 1998 00:29:11 00:33:10 00:03:59 00:33:10
Technikum nr 6 "Przyrodnicza" 00:37:26
TecDUCHNIAK MARTYNA 00:00:00 00:04:16 00:04:16 00:37:26
TecRYMKAS ANNA 1999 00:04:16 00:09:01 00:04:45 00:37:26
TecFRĄCKOWIAK OLIWIA 1999 00:09:01 00:14:12 00:05:11 00:37:26
TecDRANKIEWICZ KAROLINA 1998 00:14:12 00:18:58 00:04:46 00:37:26
TecSTĘPIEŃ KASIA 2000 00:18:58 00:23:46 00:04:48 00:37:26
TecMADECKA ADA 2000 00:23:46 00:28:44 00:04:58 00:37:26
TecAGNIESZKA ZIELONKA 1998 00:28:44 00:33:07 00:04:23 00:37:26
TecPOSTOŁ MONIKA 1998 00:33:07 00:37:26 00:04:19 00:37:26

STRONA: 1



SZTAFETY PONADGIMNAZJALNE

Nazwa zespołu/Skład Rok Start Czas Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
ZSZOI 00:40:21
ZSZCEJBA PAULINA 00:00:00 00:04:47 00:04:47 00:40:21
ZSZMILEWICZ KAROLINA 1998 00:04:47 00:09:03 00:04:16 00:40:21
ZSZPASTERNAK ANDŻELIKA 1998 00:09:03 00:14:11 00:05:08 00:40:21
ZSZWZOREK PAULINA 1998 00:14:11 00:18:58 00:04:47 00:40:21
ZSZCIESIELSKA KAROLINA 1998 00:18:58 00:23:29 00:04:31 00:40:21
ZSZMAJDASZEK IZABELA 1998 00:23:29 00:28:39 00:05:10 00:40:21
ZSZLANDA ANGELIKA 1998 00:28:39 00:35:12 00:06:33 00:40:21
ZSZŁĘGOWSKA ANNA 1998 00:35:12 00:40:21 00:05:09 00:40:21

STRONA: 2


